AO 245B (SCDC Rev. 02/18) Judgment in a Crlmi. ;e 
Sheet 2 - Imprisonment

DEFENDANT: FREDDIE LEE CURRY 
CASE NUMBER: 1:08-729

IMPRISONMENT

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the Federal Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a total term 
of two hundred sixty-two (262) months as to each count, to run concurrently.

□ The court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons:

The defendant is remanded to the custody of the United States Marshal.

□ The defendant shall surrender to the United States Marshal for this district: